ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1709

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (1A1 SENIOR)
CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1709-A-7-992 HOORIA KHAN
1709-A-7-993 ALEENA SALMAN
1709-A-8-994 SUNIYA ASIF
1709-A-9-995 MAHNOOR MOIN
1709-A-9-996 ANOUSHA ANJUM
1709-A-10-997 HAFSA FATIMA HAQ
1709-A-10-998 HAFSA SOHAIL
1709-A-10-999 MEHRUNISSA RIAZ

M. AZHAR KHAN

AHMAD SALMAN

ASIF ANWAR SHEIKH

MOIN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ANJUM JAMEEL
JUANID-UL-HAQ

SOHAIL ARSHAD
MOHAMMAD RIAZ NAZIR

GRADE
7

7
8
9
9
10

10
10

OBT. %AGE

77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B

o O

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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